
T2018-01: DEVELOPMENT OF THE FIVE YEAR SPATIAL DEVELOPMENT FRAMEWORK
Monday, 04 September 2017 11:36 - Last Updated Monday, 04 September 2017 11:37

ERRATUM

  

Kindly note that the advert for Spatial Development Framework that appeared in Ilanga on the
28 August 2017 did not reflect the below details:

  

ØTender no: T2018-01: Development of the five-year Spatial Development Framework

  

Bid Documents

  

The tender documents may be obtained from the offices of uMzinyathi District Municipality, 39
Victoria Street, Dundee, 3000, as from 28 August 2017.A non-refundable deposit of R200.00 is
required per tender document. The closing date is 11 September 2017

  

MR V Kubeka

  

Acting Municipal Manager

  

 1 / 1


